

Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 86496706

Data publicarii	31.08.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.352,95 RON - 1.352,95 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: NV_RAMA ALBA PLASTIC PANEL 595X595X45MM_NV-3301=2.00 BUC.x 30.71=61.42 ON_CLEMA SINA MRK 35mm2_GRI_ONKA-1142=3.00 BUC.x6.78=20.34 ON_CLEMA SINA MRK 35mm2_ALBASTRA_ONKA-1145=6.00 BUC.x7.08=42.48 NV_PANEL LED_595X595MM_48W_6400K_ALB_NV-3105.14821=1.00BUC.x78.47= 78.47 FZ_CONECTOR DE BRANSARE_KE10.504 =20.00 BUC.x18.20= 400.00 GK_MUFA AL 25= 16.00 BUC.x 4.10=65.60 GK_TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT_HF_40-12_1000MM_GSRH2/40-12=2.00 BUC.x31.28=62.56 GK_TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT_HF_22-6_1000MM=4.00BUC.x19.33 =77.32 PH_BEC LED_FILAM_A67_17.5-150W_E27_865_MAT_CLASSIC=5.00BUC.x29.63=148.15 SL_PROIECTOR LED_30W_4000K_110LM/W_IP65=2.00 BUC.x67.32=134.64 CYABY-F 3X1.5-TAMBUR=42.00 MT. x3.91=164.22 CYY-F 3X2.5-TAMBUR =25.00 MT. x3.91=97.75
